YACHTH e P! lcmcencinee” PRICE LIST 2025

SAILING EXPERIENCES ATHENS
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TRIP NAME ‘ BOAT TYPE ‘ DURATION TRIP TYPE EMBARKATION DAILY DEPARTURES ‘ RETAIL PRICE

Athens Morning Catamaran cruise (up to 10 guests) Sailing Catamaran Half-day 5 hrs Private Athens Starting March 2025 € 1180,00 PER BOAT
Athens Morning Catamaran cruise (up to 15 guests) Sailing Catamaran Half-day 5 hrs Private Athens Starting March 2025 € 1.590,00 PER BOAT
Athens Sunset Catamaran cruise (up to 10 guests) Sailing Catamaran Half-day 5 hrs Private Athens Starting April 2025 € 1180,00 PER BOAT
Athens Sunset Catamaran cruise (up to 15 guests) Sailing Catamaran Half-day 5 hrs Private Athens Starting April 2025 € 1.590,00 PER BOAT
Athens Full day Catamaran cruise (up to 12 guests) Sailing Catamaran Full Day 9 hrs Private Athens Starting March 2025 € 2.090,00 PER BOAT
PRICES INCLUDE: PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: PAYMENTS: 50% payment is required upon reservation. Balance payment can be
- Professional English speaking Skipper & Crew « Lunch menu served onboard - Transfers when not mentioned arranged up to 7 days prior to embarkation.
+ Wine - Beverages « Water - Snorkeling equipment - Fuel & Port fees - Taxes + Any drinks / meals not mentioned above CANCELLATION POLICY: In case of cancellation by guest up to 7 days prior to
- Tips / Gratuities embarkation, no cancellation fees apply. In case of cancellation by guest from 7 days
COMMISSION INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE RATES - Entrance fees in archaeological sites till embarkation date, the total reservation rate is due.
* Important notes:

In case of adverse weather conditions, Route, itinerary, program & destinations may be altered as per Captain’s Availability to be reconfirmed prior to booking. ISTIQN YACHTING HFADQUARTERS
we offer trip reschedule or full refund. decision due to weather conditions or other unforeseen circumstances. Check Terms & conditions on our web-site. 1, Poseidonos Ave, 17455 Alimos, Athens-Greece
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SAILING EXPERIENCES CYCLADES
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#.| TRIP NAME |EMBARKATION| TRIP TYPE | DURATION | BOAT TYPE | DAILY DEPARTURES | RETAIL PRICE

13. Paros Full day Sailing cruise (up to 10 guests) to Antiparos Paros Private Full Day 9 hrs Sailing Yacht Starting April 2025 € 1.600,00 PER BOAT

Mykonos Full day Catamaran cruise Mykonos Semi-Private  Full Day 9 hrs Sailing Catamaran Starting May 2025 € 290,00 PER PERSON

Santorini Morning Catamaran cruise Santorini Semi-Private  Half-day 5 hrs Sailing Catamaran Starting May 2025 € 160,00 PER PERSON

Santorini Sunset Catamaran cruise Santorini Semi-Private  Half-day 5 hrs Sailing Catamaran Starting April 2025 € 160,00 PER PERSON

21. Santorini Full day Catamaran cruise (up to 4 guests) Santorini Private Full Day 9 hrs Sailing Catamaran Starting April 2025 € 2.480,00 PER BOAT

TRIPS #15-21 include Hotel pick up / drop off

PRICES INCLUDE: PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: PAYMENTS: 50% payment is required upon reservation. Balance payment can be
« Professional English speaking Skipper & Crew « Lunch menu served onboard - Transfers when not mentioned arranged up to 7 days prior to embarkation.
- Wine - Beverages - Water - Snorkeling equipment - Fuel & Port fees - Taxes + Any drinks / meals not mentioned above CANCELLATION POLICY: In case of cancellation by guest up to 7 days prior to
- Tips / Gratuities embarkation, no cancellation fees apply. In case of cancellation by guest from 7 days
COMMISSION INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE RATES - Entrance fees in archaeological sites till embarkation date, the total reservation rate is due.
* Important notes:
In case of adverse weather conditions, Route, itinerary, program & destinations may be altered as per Captain’s Availability to be reconfirmed prior to booking. ISTION YACHTING HEADQUARTERS

we offer trip reschedule or full refund. decision due to weather conditions or other unforeseen circumstances. Check Terms & conditions on our web-site. 1, Poseidonos Ave, 17455 Alimos, Athens-Greece
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23. Lefkas Full day Sailing cruise (up to 10 guests) Lefkas Private Full Day 8 hrs Sailing Yacht Starting May 2025 € 1.470,00 PER BOAT

25, Kefalonia Full day Sailing cruise (up to 8 guests) Kefalonia Private Full Day 8 hrs Sailing Yacht Starting May 2025 € 1.340,00 PER BOAT

STARTING FROM
€ 2.920,00 PER BOAT

Corfu Full day Power Catamaran cruise to Paxos & Antipaxos (up to 15 guests) Corfu Private Full Day 8 hrs Power Catamaran Starting April 2025 . Ssggg”gg EERO';OAT

31 Kos Full day Rib cruise (up to 10 guests) Private Full Day 7 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting May 2025 € 1.820,00 PER BOAT

27. Corfu Full day Motor yacht cruise to Paxos & Antipaxos (up to 10 guests) Corfu Private Full Day 8 hrs Motor Yacht Starting April 2025

TRIPS #21-24 include also lunch menu

PRICES INCLUDE: PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: PAYMENTS: 50% payment is required upon reservation. Balance payment can be
- Professional English speaking Skipper & Crew - Light menu served onboard - Transfers when not mentioned arranged up to 7 days prior to embarkation.
+ Wine - Beverages « Water - Snorkeling equipment - Fuel & Port fees - Taxes + Any drinks / meals not mentioned above CANCELLATION POLICY: In case of cancellation by guest up to 7 days prior to
- Tips / Gratuities embarkation, no cancellation fees apply. In case of cancellation by guest from 7 days
COMMISSION INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE RATES - Entrance fees in archaeological sites till embarkation date, the total reservation rate is due.
* Important notes:
In case of adverse weather conditions, Route, itinerary, program & destinations may be altered as per Captain’s Availability to be reconfirmed prior to booking. ISTION YACHTING HEADQUARTERS

we offer trip reschedule or full refund. decision due to weather conditions or other unforeseen circumstances. Check Terms & conditions on our web-site. 1, Poseidonos Ave, 17455 Alimos, Athens-Greece
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SAILING EXPERIENCES MOTOR YACHTS
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TRIP NAME EMBARKATION TRIP TYPE DURATION BOAT TYPE DAILY DEPARTURES RETAIL PRICE
33. Full day cruise to Perdika & Moni Athens Private Full Day 8 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting April 2025 € 3.220,00 PER BOAT
Full day cruise to Spetses Athens Private Full Day 8 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting April 2025 € 4180,00 PER BOAT
37. Full day cruise to Rhenia & the Southern coasts of Mykonos Mykonos Private Full Day 8 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting May 2025 € 2.340,00 PER BOAT
Full day cruise to Paros Mykonos Private Full Day 8 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting May 2025 € 3.840,00 PER BOAT
41. Full day cruise around Rhodes' Highlights Rhodes Private Full Day 8 hrs Rib / Speed boat Starting May 2025 € 2.070,00 PER BOAT
Full day cruise to the Western coasts of Porto Heli Porto Heli Private Full Day 8 hrs Motor Yacht Starting May 2025 € 5.580,00 PER BOAT
PRICES INCLUDE: PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE: PAYMENTS: 50% payment is required upon reservation. Balance payment can be
- Professional English speaking Skipper & Crew - Finger food - Fresh fruits platter - Transfers when not mentioned arranged up to 7 days prior to embarkation.
- Wine - Beverages - Water - Snorkeling equipment - Fuel & Port fees - Taxes - Any drinks / meals not mentioned above CANCELLATION POLICY: In case of cancellation by guest up to 7 days prior to
COMMISSION INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE RATES - Tips / Gratuities embarkation, no cancellation fees apply. In case of cancellation by guest from 7 days
- Entrance fees in archaeological sites till embarkation date, the total reservation rate is due.
* Important notes:
In case of adverse weather conditions, Route, itinerary, program & destinations may be altered as per Captain’s Availability to be reconfirmed prior to booking. ISTION YACHTING HEADQUARTERS

we offer trip reschedule or full refund. decision due to weather conditions or other unforeseen circumstances. Check Terms & conditions on our web-site. 1, Poseidonos Ave, 17455 Alimos, Athens-Greece



